5 Year Warranty
Product Details
Part Number FS60, FS120, FS240
Width 10mm wide, 5m spool
LED Count/m 60 LED/m (FS60)
120 LED/m (FS120)
240 LED/m (FS240)
Cuttable Length 25mm (FS120, FS240)
50mm (FS60 24 VDC)
100mm (FS60 12 VDC)
CRI >70+ (FS240)
>90+ (FS60, FS120)
IP Rating IP20, IP65, IP68
Lifespan 50,000 hours (with recommended mounting to metal or
glass surface)
Electrical
Input Voltage 12 VDC (Standard)
24 VDC (Standard, FS240)
Power
Consumption
4.8 W/m (FS60)
9.6 W/m (FS120)
19.2 W/m (FS240)
Wire Barrel, Locking Tab, Small
Locking Tab, Blunt Wire
Lumens 370 lms/m (FS60)
720 lms/m (FS120)
1200 lms/m (FS240)
FLEXIBLE 3528 LED
Single Colour - White (FS60/FS120/FS240)
Colour Temperature (K)
Illuminate your world with our single-colour
3528 SMD flexible LED strip lights. These
slender and versatile LED strips offer seamless
integration into any space, providing a warm and
inviting glow. Whether you're accentuating
decor or enhancing task lighting, our 3528 LED
strips bring efficiency and sophistication to every
corner of your home or business.
2700K 3000K
3500K
4000K 5000K
FS60, 60 LED/m, CV Strip
FS120, 120 LED/m, CV Strip
sales@zortechled.com / www.zortechled.com / +1 (905) 428-4298 / @ZortechLED
Zortech LED. All rights reserved. 90Credit card payments subject to a 2.5% processing fee. Special/bulk orders may be subject
to 50% deposit. Cheque or E-transfer to info@zortechled.com with invoice # please.